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Part No

51 17450-00/6
5117450-01/4
5146824-00/7
5137970-oo/9

5126816-16/3
511 6873-03/4
5148552-01/0
5126660-00/9
5140266-00/7
5137973-00/3
5137750-oo/5
5140607-00/2
514069&0312
5146467-00/5
5137659-00/8
5137964-00/2
5137885-0W9
513791 3-00/9

Description Quantity Comments

Cowling-upper
Cowling-upper
Screw
Label-Flymo
Switchbox assembly
Switchbox assembly
Switchbox assembly
Switchbox assembly
Handle assy-upper
Handle assy-upper
Screw
Grassbag frame
Washer
Filter
Cable clip
Bolt
Wing knob
Label-warning
Label-warning
Label-warning
Label-warning
Label-warning

1
1
9
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
2
4
1
1
1
1
1

GB,EI

GB
El
F,B,NL,D,A,E,I,P,CH
N,DK,S,SF
GB

GB,EI
F,B,NL,A,D
E,I,P
N,DK,S,SF
CH
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
47
48

511 6874-02/4
51271 0350/9
51271 03-01/7
5146672-00/0
5140705-00/4
5136711 -00/8
5137452-00/8
513741 4-00/8
513741 3-00/0
511 6875-00/5
51481 32-00/3
5126642-06/4
5140690-03/2
514owo-Oo/3
5140980-oo/3
5106239-00/6
5126612-01/8
5148064U0/8
5127060-0011
5127061 -00/9
5141 585-00/9
5148796-00/5
5126642-05/6
5106449-01/9
5147777-00/6
51 17490-00/2
5127099-00/9

Handle assy-lower
Motor 240v 1300w
Motor 220v 1300w
Screw
Cable clamp
Spring-safety flap
Cover plate
U-frame
Tie bar
Flap
Cap-adjuster
Adjuster-ns rear,os front
Knob
Washer
Washer
Grassbag
Wheel assembly
Starlock cap
Roller
Bush
Screw-adjuster
Bolt-motor
Adjuster-ns front,os rear
Deck-35cm
Nut-adjuster
Impeller
Blade 35cm

1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
4
2
2
12
8
1
4
4
2
2
4
4
2
1
4
1
1

GB

N,DK$,SF
49
50
51
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
63

51482!59-00/4
5137608-01/3
5126682-00/3
5106445-00/9
5117441 -00/5
5146309-00/9
511 7035-02/1
5137899-00/0
511 7453-00/0
511751 6-01/2
5148839-00/3
5138024-00/4

PTFE washer
Blade bolt assembly
Spanner
Cowling-lower
Insert-impeller
Washer-motor
Sideguard
Axle
Collector plate
Switch box retainer
Washer-anti friction
Cord guide

1
1
1
1
1
4
2
1
1
1
1
1

N,DK,S
* Delta switchbox-only available as

seperate parts
See page D 53-A&B
A Austria;AUS Australia;B Belgium;CND Canada;CH Switzerland;D Germany;DK Denmark;E Spain;El Eire;F France;GB Great Britain;
I ltaly;N Norway;NL Netherlands;NZ New Zeaiand;O/S Overseas;P Portugal;S Sweden;SF Finland; USA America;ZA South Africa:

WHERE NO APPLICATION DETAILS ARE SHOWN, PART APPLIES TO ALL COUNTRIES

9643509-25 GB 9643510-24 I,E,P
9643509-18 El 9643510-27 N,DK,S,SF
9643510-20 F,B,NL,A,D 9643510-76 CH
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	5: See 53 A & B
	6a: 6A
	17: ITEM 17     F.B.NL.A.D.     E.I.P.     N.DK.S.SF.     CH.
	19: 220V


